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Board Meetings - Calendar Year 2015

That the Board of Supervisors cancel Board meetings on the following dates in Calendar Year
2015 and direct the Clerk of the Board to notify all County departments of these cancelled
meetings:
Tuesday, February 17, 2015 (Presidents' week)
Tuesday, March 31, 2015 (5th Tuesday)
Tuesday, June 30, 2015 (5th Tuesday)
Tuesday, August 4, 2015 (Summer break)
Tuesday, August 11, 2015 (Summer break)
Tuesday, September 29, 2015 (5th Tuesday)
Tuesday, November 24, 2015 (Thanksgiving week)
Tuesday, December 1, 2015 (CSAC Conference)
Tuesday, December 22, 2015 (Christmas break)
Tuesday, December 29, 2015 (5th Tuesday/Christmas break)
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